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Table 48—Table Showing Dominion Average Operating-costs, Revenue, and
Profit Per Cab and Per Cab-mile Based on a Sample of Single-shift Taxi
Operators

63

Item. Pence Per
Cab-mile. Per Cab.

Running-costs—
Petrol and oil
Tires
Repairs—

Ordinary
Due to accident

Standing Charges—
Licence fees and insurance
Garaging
Depreciation
Levy paid to companies
Other expenses

2-21
0-58

1-25
0-02

0-42
0-09
0-99
0-32
0-21

£

241
63

136
2

46
10

108
35
23

Total (5-09 664

Revenue--
Taxi
Other

11-46 1,259

11-46 1,250
Profit and wages
Profit and wages (including value of car to owner

for his private rise)
Average mileage
Average cost-price of vehicles

5-37
5-92

26,175

586
616

646
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