Table 48—Table Showing Dominion Average Operating-costs, Revenue, and Profit Per Cab and Per Cab-mile Based on a Sample of Single-shift Taxi Operators

	Item.			Pence Per Cab-mile.	Per Cab.
Running-costs—					£
The 1 2 1 12				$2 \cdot 21$	241
Tires Repairs—			• •	0.58	63
Ordinary				$1 \cdot 25$	136
Due to accident				0.02	2
Standing Charges—					
Licence fees and in	surance			0.42	46
Garaging				0.09	10
Depreciation				0.99	108
Levy paid to comp	anies			0.32	35
Other exp. uses	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			0.21	23
Total		* •		6.09	664
Revenue					
Taxi				11 - 46	1,250
Other	•• ••	• •			• •
				11.46	1,250
Profit and wages				5.37	586
Profit and wages (income for his private use)		e of car to	owner	5.92	616
Average mileage				26,175	
Average cost-price of	vehicles				646